
内訳

品名

新聞

雑誌

段ポール

牛乳バック

布類

アルミ

その他鉄類

ピ'dレひん

1.80びん

-A� 計

量

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg
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本

本

k

単面

9円

9円

9円

10円

9円

9円

9円

9円

9円

金+ (H) 請求書

旦し ね励金

請求金額
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:
:
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上記の通り請求します

年月日

住所

団体名

代表者名

国分寺市長殿

w

内訳

品名

新聞

雑誌

段ポール

牛乳バック

布類

アルミ

その他鉄類

ピ：ノレひん

1. Mびん

-A. 計

量

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

本

本

k

単面

9円

9円

9円

10円

9円

9円

9円

9円

9円

. " (H) 請求書

旦し #励金

請求金額

十；億：千モ十：万：モ百：+ポ

上記の通り請求します

年月日

住所

団体名

代表者名

国分寺市長殿

w


